80N NAT CABLE TIE 200MM DIS
TY200-18-C
Typ produktu TY200-18-C
Kod zamówieniowy 7TCG054360R0424
Numer EAN 5415022524178
Opis katalogowy 80N NAT CABLE TIE 200MM DIS
Opis
"Cable Tie, Natural Polyamide (Nylon 6.6) for Temperatures up to 85 Degrees Celsius for
Indoor Applications, UL/IEC 62275 Type 2/21 Rated for AH-2 Plenum, Length of 200mm,
Width of 2.5mm, Thickness of 1.1mm, Tensile Strength Rating of 80 Newtons, 100 Pack"
Ogólne informacje
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Charakterystyka zamówienia
5415022524178Numer EAN
786210361772UPC
Chiny (CN)Kraj pochodzenia
każdyJednostka sprzedaży
Informacje o pakowaniu
100 sztukaJednostka opakowania
(poziom 1)
3.74 in
95 mm
Szerokość opakowania
(poziom 1)
0.59 in  Wysokość opakowania
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/08/09
15 mm(poziom 1)
12.2 in
310 mm
Długość opakowania
(poziom 1)
10000 sztukaJednostka opakowania
(poziom 2)
15.75 in
400 mm
Szerokość opakowania
(poziom 2)
4.72 in
120 mm
Wysokość opakowania
(poziom 2)
19.69 in
500 mm
Długość opakowania
(poziom 2)
Dodatkowe informacje
Ty-FastEtykieta / Marka
52.5 mm
2.067 in
Średnica wiązki
NaturalKolor
20220125Data wejścia w życie
Plastic PawlTyp blokady
CABLE TIES AND ACCESSORIESTyp produktu
PLASTIC CABLE TIENazwa produktu
General PurposeRodzaj produktu
"The integrally formed polyamide pawl combines low insertion and high locking
strength. The low profile head significantly reduces the potential for snagging
during installation. Quick and easy pull through increases productivity, reduces
operator fatigue. Tail with finger grip design that helps operator grasp and pull
ties snugly. Sure grip tab keeps the tail from popping out while being treated,
then holds it it securely for final tightening by hand or tool"
Funkcje specjalne
UL E49405Normy
80 N
18 lb
Wytrzymałość na
rozciąganie
1.1 mm
0.043 in
Grubość
Certyfikaty i deklaracje (Numer dokumentu)
TDS000751Arkusz danych, informacja
techniczna
Klasyfikacje
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 6
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 7
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 8
39121703UNSPSC
5034 >> Cable tiesKod kategorii granularnej
IDEA (IGCC)
Kategorie
2TY200-18-C
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/08/09
Produkty niskiego napięcia i systemy  → Produkty instalacyjne  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
3TY200-18-C
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/08/09